UAW Black Lake Conference Center

2000 Maxon Road Onaway, MI 49765



2025 Special Event Venue Rental Price List

Black Lake Conference Center Venue Rental Fees

Old Lodge Courtyard (Ceremony site) \$2300 (up to 150 chairs)

\$2725 (151-250 chairs)

Main Lobby (Ceremony site) \$2300 (up to 150 chairs)

\$2725 (151-250 chairs)

Dining Room Lawn (Ceremony site) \$2200 (up to 125 chairs)

Dining Room (Reception site) \$3350 (250 people Max)

Lecture Hall (Reception site) \$2900

Dining Room & Lecture Hall Combo \$6250 (250-400 people)

Sports Center (Reception) \$1800 (up to 50 people inside with dancing area)

OR \$575 for rehearsal dinners with a Center reception

Center Catering Rates & Special Event Rental Fees

Two Entrée Dinner Buffet in Dining Room \$38.00 per person
Three Entrée Dinner Buffet in Dining Room \$41.00 per person

All food & beverage will be subject to Michigan's 6% sales tax.

Wedding Bar Service – Four Bar Package options to choose from ranging from \$30/person to \$55/person for a four-hour bar. Bar service may be extended one more hour for an additional fee.

Dance Floor Rental Included with Dining Room and Lecture Hall venue fee

Ceremony Chair Rental Included with ceremony venue fee

Wedding Party Photo Shuttle \$200, up to one hour, includes wait time

In-room Gift Bag delivery fee \$4/bag
Cake cutting fee \$3/slice

Catering menus, Bar Option details, and the Center's wedding policies provided in the 2025 UAW Black Lake Special Events Guide. Available upon request.

For more information or to request a UAW Black Lake Special Events Guide, please contact our Special Events Coordinator at (989) 733-7237 or cgezon@uaw.net